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 Keerthana M S  

+917592910214 

 keerthananeena@gmail.com  

Education  

University of Calicut, India  

 Postgraduate in chemistry(2014-2016) 

  Bachelor of chemistry(2011-2014) 

 

Work Experience 

 Chegg India Pvt .Ltd  

 Managed network expert(March 2019-present)  

Quality Tutorials Pvt. Ltd(Lido learning)  

 Online Tutor(February 2020-present) 

Freelance tutor 

 Online science(chemistry, physics, biology) and mathematics 

tutor for Student of Cambridge IGCSE Syllabus (grade 10) since 

April 2020 

Chegg tutoring US 

 Chat based live help tutor(US curriculum) for  US students 

since September 2020 

 

 

mailto:keerthananeena@gmail.com


Skills 

  Data entry  

 Proficient use of PC and MS office applications  

 Self-motivated and hard working  

 Interested to learn new skills 

  Both independent and team player 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Academic profile 

Course University/Board 
of examination 

Year of 
passing 

Pass 
percentage 

M.Sc 
Chemistry 
 
  
 

 
 
B.Sc 
Chemistry 
  
 
 
Higher 
Secondary 
  
SSLC 

University of 
Calicut,  
St.Joseph ‘s college 
Irinjalakuda  
 
University of 
Calicut,  
St. Joseph’s college 
Irinjalakuda  
 
 
CBSE  
 
 
CBSE 

 
2016  
 
 
 
2014  
 
 
 
2011  
 
2009 

  
87.5%  
 
 
 
 
93%  
 
 
 
85.5%  
 
90.5% 

 

 

Awards/Achievements  

5 th position in M.Sc Chemistry from University of Calicut. 


