CURRICULUM VITAE

Keerthana M S

+917592910214

keerthananeena@gmail.com

Education

University of Calicut, India

- Postgraduate in chemistry(2014-2016)
- Bachelor of chemistry(2011-2014)

Work Experience

Chegg India Pvt .Ltd

Managed network expert(March 2019-present)

Quality Tutorials Pvt. Ltd(Lido learning)

Online Tutor(February 2020-present)

Freelance tutor

 Online science(chemistry, physics, biology) and mathematics tutor for Student of Cambridge IGCSE Syllabus (grade 10) since April 2020

Chegg tutoring US

 Chat based live help tutor(US curriculum) for US students since September 2020

Skills

- Data entry
- Proficient use of PC and MS office applications
- Self-motivated and hard working
- Interested to learn new skills
- Both independent and team player

Academic profile

Course	University/Board of examination	Year of passing	Pass percentage
M.Sc Chemistry	University of Calicut, St.Joseph 's college Irinjalakuda	2016	87.5%
B.Sc Chemistry	University of Calicut, St. Joseph's college Irinjalakuda	2014	93%
Higher Secondary	CBSE	2011	85.5%
SSLC	CBSE	2009	90.5%

Awards/Achievements

5 th position in M.Sc Chemistry from University of Calicut.